
Faith Formation Schedule 
2024-2025 

September 2024 

Sunday, September 8, 2024 
9 AM Mass: Children’s Liturgy of the Word 
10:30 AM: Sacramental Preparation Classes only 

 

No class for students NOT making a sacrament this year 

Sunday, September 15, 2024 
9 AM Mass: Children’s Liturgy of the Word 
10:30 AM: Faith Formation classes for all students 

 

Sunday, September 22, 2024 
9 AM Mass: Children’s Liturgy of the Word 
10:30 AM: Faith Formation classes for all students 

 

Sunday, September 29, 2024 
9 AM Mass: Children’s Liturgy of the Word 
10:30 AM: Faith Formation classes for all students 

 

October 2024 

Sunday, October 6, 2024 
9 AM Mass: Children’s Liturgy of the Word 
10:30 AM: Faith Formation classes for all students 

Sunday, October 13, 2024 
9 AM Mass: Children’s Liturgy of the Word 
10:30 AM: Sacramental Preparation Classes only 

Sunday, October 20, 2024 
9 AM Mass: Children’s Liturgy of the Word 
10:30 AM: Faith Formation classes for all students 

Sunday, October 27, 2024 
9 AM Mass: Children’s Liturgy of the Word 
10:30 AM: Faith Formation classes for all students 

  

 Parent Session for All Parents 

 Faith Formation classes for all students 

 

 

 

No class for students NOT making a sacrament this year 



November 2024 

Sunday, November 3, 2024 
9 AM Mass: Children’s Liturgy of the Word 
10:30 AM: Faith Formation classes for all students 

 

 Parent Session for All Parents 

 Faith Formation classes for all students 

No class for students NOT making a sacrament this year 

Sunday, November 10, 2024 
9 AM Mass: Children’s Liturgy of the Word 
10:30 AM: Sacramental Preparation Classes only 

 

 Sunday, November 17, 2024 
9 AM Mass: Children’s Liturgy of the Word 
10:30 AM: Faith Formation classes for all students 

 Sunday, November 24, 2024 
9 AM Mass: Children’s Liturgy of the Word 
10:30 AM: Faith Formation classes for all students 

December 2024 

Sunday, December 1, 2024 
9 AM Mass: Children’s Liturgy of the Word 
10:30 AM: Faith Formation classes for all students 

Sunday, December 8, 2024 
9 AM Mass: Children’s Liturgy of the Word 
10:30 AM: Sacramental Preparation Classes only 

Sunday, December 15, 2024 
9 AM Mass: Children’s Liturgy of the Word 
10:30 AM: Faith Formation classes for all students 

Sunday, December 22, 2024 
9 AM Mass: Children’s Liturgy of the Word 
10:30 AM: Faith Formation classes for all students 

 

 

NO CLOW or Classes 

 

 

 

 Parent Session for All Parents 

 Faith Formation classes for all students 

Sunday, December 29, 2024 
9 AM Mass: NO Children’s Liturgy of the Word 
10:30 AM: NO Faith Formation classes  

No class for students NOT making a sacrament this year 

Tuesday December 24, 2024 
5 PM: Children’s Christmas Eve Mass 

 

Children’s Christmas Eve Mass 



January 2025 

Sunday, January 5, 2025 
9 AM Mass: Children’s Liturgy of the Word 
10:30 AM: Faith Formation classes for all students 

 

 Parent Session for All Parents 

 Faith Formation classes for all students 

No class for students NOT making a sacrament this year 

Sunday, January 12, 2025 
9 AM Mass: Children’s Liturgy of the Word 
10:30 AM: Sacramental Preparation Classes only 

 

 Sunday, January 19, 2025 
9 AM Mass: Children’s Liturgy of the Word 
10:30 AM: Faith Formation classes for all students 

 Sunday, January 26, 2025 
9 AM Mass: Children’s Liturgy of the Word 
10:30 AM: Faith Formation classes for all students 

February 2025 

Sunday, February 2, 2025 
9 AM Mass: Children’s Liturgy of the Word 
10:30 AM: Faith Formation classes for all students 

Sunday, February 9, 2025 
9 AM Mass: Children’s Liturgy of the Word 
10:30 AM: Sacramental Preparation Classes only 

Sunday, February 16, 2025 
9 AM Mass: Children’s Liturgy of the Word 
10:30 AM: Faith Formation classes for all students 

Sunday, February 23, 2025 
9 AM Mass: Children’s Liturgy of the Word 
10:30 AM: Faith Formation classes for all students 

 

 

 

 Parent Session for All Parents 

 Faith Formation classes for all students 

Sunday, March 2, 2025 
9 AM Mass: Children’s Liturgy of the Word 
10:30 AM: Faith Formation classes for all students 

Sunday, March 9, 2025 
9 AM Mass: NO Children’s Liturgy of the Word 
10:30 AM: Sacramental Preparation Classes only 

 

No class for students NOT making a sacrament this year 

No class for students NOT making a sacrament this year 

March 2025 
  

 Parent Session for All Parents 

 Faith Formation classes for all students 

Sunday, March 16, 2025 
9 AM Mass: Children’s Liturgy of the Word 
10:30 AM: Faith Formation classes for all students 

Sunday, March 23, 2025 
9 AM Mass: Children’s Liturgy of the Word 
10:30 AM: Faith Formation classes for all students 

 

 

 



March 2025 

Sunday, March 30, 2025 
9 AM Mass: Children’s Liturgy of the Word 
10:30 AM: Faith Formation classes for all students 

 

 Parent Session for All Parents 

 Faith Formation classes for all students 

 

April 2025 

Sunday, April 6, 2025 
9 AM Mass: Children’s Liturgy of the Word 
10:30 AM: Faith Formation classes for all students 

Sunday, April 13, 2025 
9 AM Mass: Children’s Liturgy of the Word 
10:30 AM: Sacramental Preparation Classes only 

Sunday, April 20, 2025 
9 AM Mass: NO Children’s Liturgy of the Word 
10:30 AM: NO Faith Formation classes  
11:30 AM: Easter Sunday Mass 
1 PM: Easter Egg Hunt 

Sunday, April 27, 2025 
9 AM Mass: Children’s Liturgy of the Word 
10:30 AM: Faith Formation classes for all students 

 

 

 

 

 

NO CLOW or CLASSES 

EASTER SUNDAY 

Easter Egg Hunt—Bring a basket 

Sunday, May 4, 2025 
9 AM Mass: Children’s Liturgy of the Word 
10:30 AM: Faith Formation classes for all students 

Sunday, May 11, 2025 
9 AM Mass: Children’s Liturgy of the Word 
10:30 AM: Sacramental Preparation Classes only 

No class for students NOT making a sacrament this year 

May 2025 

  

Family Celebration Potluck 

Thank you for trusting us with the faith formation of your children.  

Faith formation is a life-long process. Even if your child has made their  

sacraments, they may still enroll in Faith Formation classes until they are  

sophomores in high school. 

 

We hope to see you again in the fall! 

 

Theresa Rodriguez 

Coordinator of Faith Formation  

St. Mary’s Basilica 


